FIRST NAME

ALLEN

DAVID

JOSH

TED

JEFF

JEREMY

TED

CHRIS

ANTIQUE TURBO FARM TRACTOR PULL

LAST NAME

BENNETT

HARASYMCZYK

KEIFER

STRYWESKI, JR

NOBLE

DAUBERT

STRYWESKI, SR

BAKER

September 1, 2022

Results for

CITY

WHITNEY POINT

BRACKNEY

MEHOOPANY

CLARKS SUMMIT

SPRINGVILLE

TUNKHANNOCK

CLARKS SUMMIT

MESHOPPEN

STATE

<

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

YEAR

1958

1954

1949

1949

1944

1949

1940

001) 5,500 LB Antique.xism

MAKE

OLIVER

FARMALL

OLIVER

FARMALL

CASE

FARMALL

FARMALL

WYOMING COUNTY FAIR 2022

MODEL

880

SUPER MTA

44

DC

FEET

260.77

260.17

257.84

257.05

253.78

252.02

227.24

127.80

FIRST ROUND
HOOK

$100.00

$80.00

$60.00

$40.00

$20.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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